
Columbia Road Dates and Locations

*Some street ambassador deployments were cancelled due to rain or extreme heat. **

Some survey locations were changed on the day of due inactivity in the area.
May 14 - Tuesday

● Columbia @ Buttonwood (both)

● Dorchester Ave@ Columbia

May 16 - Thursday

● Columbia @Mass Ave

● Columbia @ Holden

● Columbia @ Annabel

● Columbia Rd@ Stoughton St

May 17 - Friday

● Columbia Rd@ Hancock St

● Columbia Rd@ Bird St

● Columbia Rd@ Glendale St

May 19 - Sunday

● Old Colony Ave@Msgr O'Callaghan Way

May 28 - Tuesday

● Columbia @Mass Ave

● Columbia @ Holden

● Columbia @ Annabel

● Columbia Rd@ Stoughton St

May 29 - Wednesday

● Columbia Rd@ Hancock St

● Columbia Rd@ Bird St

● Columbia Rd@ Glendale St

May 30 - Thursday

● Columbia Rd@ Quincy St

● Columbia Rd@ Hamilton St (both)

● Columbia Rd@ Intervale St

● Columbia Rd opp Wyola Pl

June 2 - Sunday



● Old Colony Ave@Msgr O'Callaghan Way

June 3 - Monday

● Columbia Rd@ Devon St

● 185 Columbia Rd

● Columbia Rd@ Geneva Ave

● Washington St @ Columbia Rd (both)

June 5 - Wednesday

● Columbia @ Buttonwood (both)

● Dorchester Ave@ Columbia

June 7 - Friday

● Columbia @Mass Ave

● Columbia @ Holden

● Columbia @ Annabel

● Columbia Rd@ Stoughton St

June 8 - Saturday

● Columbia Rd@ Seaver St (both)

● Columbia Rd@Wolcott St

June 10 - Monday

● Columbia Rd@ Hancock St

● Columbia Rd@ Bird St

● Columbia Rd@ Glendale St

June 11 - Tuesday

● Columbia Rd@ Quincy St

● Columbia Rd@ Hamilton St (both)

● Columbia Rd@ Intervale St

● Columbia Rd opp Wyola Pl

June 13 - Thursday

● Columbia Rd@ Devon St

● 185 Columbia Rd

● Columbia Rd@ Geneva Ave

● Washington St @ Columbia Rd (both)

June 16 -Sunday

● Columbia Rd@Washington St



● Columbia Rd@ Dudley

June 17 - Monday

● Columbia Rd@ Quincy St

● Columbia Rd@ Hamilton St (both)

● Columbia Rd@ Intervale St

● Columbia Rd opp Wyola Pl

June 20 - Thursday

● Columbia Rd@ Devon St

● 185 Columbia Rd

● Columbia Rd@ Geneva Ave

● Washington St @ Columbia Rd (both)

June 21 - Friday

● Columbia @ Buttonwood (both)

● Dorchester Ave@ Columbia

June 22 - Saturday

● Columbia Rd@ Seaver St (both)

● Columbia Rd@Wolcott St


